Profile

Name of the Faculty TVS PRASHANTHI KUMARI
Designation ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Department FRESHMAN ENGNEERING
Area of Interest OPTIC ELECTRONICS
Subjects Taught ENGNEERING PHYSICS
JNTUH Registration Id | 83150401112328

College Staff Code SC0912

Official Mail Prashanthi.fe@gcet.edu.in

Educational Qualifications:

S. | Degree | Specialization University/College | Year

No.

1 MSC | OPTIC ELECTRONICS OSMANIA 2007
UNIVERSITY

2 |B.ED PHYSICAL SCIENCE OSMANIA 2014
UNIVERSITY

3 | BSC MATHS,PHYSICS,ELECTRONICS | OSMANIA 2004
UNIVERSITY FOR
WOMEN’S




Publications Details :

S. No. | Publication details
1. NIL
2. NIL
3, NIL
4. NIL

Experience:

Teaching 10 YEARS

Industry -

Research -

Total Experience 10 YEARS




